Backsense Radar
Backsense® radar systems use a patented Frequency
Modulated Continuous Wave (FMCW) radar technology.
Backsense® radar transmits a continuously varying frequency
signal which gives a unique time stamp to each instance of
the wave. The returning wave is then referenced against this
without having to stop transmitting unlike pulsed radar.
The advantages of FMCW over competitor pulsed radar are

1 x Buzzer
1 x ECU
2 x 11° Sensor Bracket
2 x 18° Sensor Bracket
2 x 26° Sensor Bracket
2 x Sensor Harness – 2.5m
1 x Buzzer Harness – 2.5m
Part No. Max. Detection Distance (m)
ST-2100 0.6/1.0
Ultrasonic – Spare Parts
Part No. Description
UDS-000HSS Sensor – suits Backscan & Frontscan
UDS-00SM Pendant Mount Housing, use in conjunction with Sensor Bracket
UDS-00SSK Sensor Bracket Kit Kit contents: 4 x 0° & 4 x 11° bracket
UDS-05SS Sensor Bracket Kit Kit contents: 2 x 5° bracket
UDS-11SS Sensor Bracket Kit Kit contents: 2 x 11° bracket
UDS-18SS Sensor Bracket Kit Kit contents: 2 x 18° bracket
UDS-26SS Sensor Bracket Kit Kit contents: 2 x 26° bracket
UDS-4.5SC Sensor Extension Cable – 4.5m
UDS-2.5BC Buzzer Extension Cable – 2.5m
UDS-10BC Buzzer Extension Cable – 10m
UDS-15BC Buzzer Extension Cable – 15m
2 sensor system fitted to near side cab step giving
awareness to the driver of objects to the side when
turning and reversing.
Minimises the risk of damage to